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Sessional price list based on 51 weeks | O - 2 years 2 - 3years 3-5years
Reviewed annually every January (*Funding not applied)
Half Day £ 39.95 £ 39.50 £ 38.50

(N.B. subject to availability/waiting list)

1 Full day a week £ 72.50 £71.50 £ 68.50

2 Full days a week £ 145.00 £ 143.00 £ 137.00

3 Full days a week £ 217.50 £ 214.50 £ 205.50

4 Full days a week £ 290.00 £ 286.00 £ 274.00

Full Week (Including 10% Discount ) £ 326.25 £ 321.75 £ 308.25

Daily Fees based on full week £65.25 £64.35 £61.65

Full Day (10 hours) 8.00am to 6.00pm - *price includes breakfast, lunch and tea

Half Day (5 hours) 8.00am to 1.00pm - *price includes breakfast and lunch
1.00pm to 6.00pm - *price includes tea

Sibling Discount

A sibling discount of 10% is offered on the elder child’s fees, on non-funded hours only,

during the period when both children are registered to attend the nursery.

Registration Fee
A £50.00 non-refundable registration fee is required, which will secure a place if available at
the time of registration. If there is no availability we will put your details on a waiting list.

Deposit
A refundable deposit of £200.00 is required, which will secure a place if available at the time
of registration.

Late Pick Up Fee
There is a charge of £7.50 for the first 15 minutes and every 15 increments thereafter.

Flexible Free Entitlement (FFE) 2 & 3to 5 years olds

Flexible Free Entitlement funding is provided by the government for all children between the
ages of three to five. Children are eligible for 570 or 1140 funded hours ( If eligible) per year
and their entitlement will commence the term after they become 3 years of age or 2 for two
year old funding. We offer the Bucks County Council 'stretched offer' which means the 570
hours are spread over 51 weeks of the year we are open. *The sessional price list above
does not show costs for government funded sessions. Please see Fee Policy information.

Extra Hours
Extra or occasional hours are charged at £9.00 per hour.

Monthly Fees Calculation

The standing order monthly charge is calculated as: -

Weekly Rate x 51 (weeks)

12 (months)

All fees are payable a month in advance, by direct debit (Fee Planner), BACS or childcare
vouchers and due by the very latest 1st of the month that the fees relate to.

First months fees are payable by your start date. One month notice is required to cancel a
nursery place or any one session. We do not swap sessions.

We are unable to offer refunds if your child is absent due to illness or on holiday.
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